» REWARDS

September 1 — December 8, 2023

California Program

SAVING YOUR WAY IS AS EZ AS IT GETS

B @
a 38"1%22%* NEW VOLUME
NEW NEW EZ BONUS REBATES

PRODUCTS SOLUTION SAVINGS

EOP 12> September 1—- October 31, 2023

EOP 2 > November1-December 8, 2023
Distributor credit available after June 30, 2024
1) Straight-up individual product rebates

2) Extra-volume rebates across 11 products
3) New EZ solutions further boost savings

Purchase two or more eligible brands tofaling our LOW MINIMUM OF $2,500 and maximize
profits with valuable distributor credit rebates. Register in Nufarm Edge Rewards between
September1and December 8, 2023 to qualify; previous registrants do not need to register.

REGISTER FOR NUFARM

EDGE REWARDS
nufarmrewards.com

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: Must be registered in Nufarm Edge Rewards. Must purchase at least two eligible Nufarm brands totaling $2,500
or more from a Nufarm authorized distributor. Edge Reward rebate offers only valid on purchases from authorized Nufarm distributors.
Not valid for Nufarm distributors, dealers, or any other re-sale entity. Rebates will be issued based the date of actual product invoice
and sales reported to Nufarm by authorized distributors, rebate calculations are at the sole discretion of Nufarm. Nufarm also reserves
the right to verify customer qualifications and claims for reward payments (verification may delay payments). Nufarm reserves the right
to audit, change or terminate this program or pricing at any time without notification. Rebates will be paid as an account credit to the
selling distributor. Rebates will be issued after June 30, 2024. Rebate calculator tools are provided for estimation purposes only.

By registering for Nufarm Edge Rewards Program you grant the distributor the right to release your sales records to the manufacturer.
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Add Savings
Instantly

Online
Calculator

G2

Earn Rewards
Faster

Low $2,500
Minimum

Even Better
Rebates

P\ Nufarm

Grow d better tomorrow



Volume Bonus Rewards

Receive Volume Bonus Rewards on qualifying purchases during EOP 1 (September 1to October 31, 2023).

GOLF, SPORTS TURF, LAWN & LANDSCAPE »)

— REWARD PERUNIT —

$25 $35 %speedwa- >»BUMP UP TO 12 OR MORE 2.5 GAL JUGS (6+ CASES)

Cut your cost per acre with an extra $10/jug savings.

Aloft >»BUMP UP TO 8 OR MORE 64 FL OZ BOTTLES (2+ CASES)
$20- $50 INSECQCIEE With the Volume Bonus, you'll grow your rebate from $140* off 7 to $400 off 8.
Applied atthe 11.65 oz rate, the Volume Bonus gives you 3.3 treated acres for free.
$8 s-ls e >»BUMP UP TO 32 OR MORE 1.5 LB PACKS (2+ MASTER CASES)
Anuew Take advantage of the Volume Bonus to get more than 15%* in free product.

. >»>BUMP UP TO 12 OR MORE 2.5 GAL JUGS (6+ CASES
$15 $20 Coé%ower' o )

Increase your rebate from $165 off 11to $240 off 12 with the Volume Bonus.

>»BUMP UP TO 12 OR MORE 2.5 GAL JUGS (6+ CASES)
s15- §20 Escalade?

Increase your rebate from $165 off 11fo $240 off 12 with the Volume Bonus.

$15- $20 Horsepm >»»BUMP UP TO 12 OR MORE 2.5 GAL JUGS (6+ CASES)

Increase your rebate from $165 off 11fo $240 off 12 with the Volume Bonus.

>»>BUMP UP TO 6 OR MORE 2.5 GAL JUGS (3+ CASES)
$10- sso Millenniur\n//UItraz Take advantage of the Volume Bonus to get more than 21%* in free product. That equals
about 9 free acres at the 3 pt. rate—It’s like getting 1.3 jugs for free.

>»BUMP UP TO 8 OR MORE 60 FL OZ BOTTLES (2+ CASES)

-S-}G— 530 PlF?NEg]}Ent Increase your rebate from $70 off 7 to $240 off 8 with the Volume Bonus. Applied af the 12 oz rate,
the Volume Bonus savings is the equivalent to receiving 2.5 free treated acres.
$75 Tourne -EZ >»BUMP UP TO 4 OR MORE 1 GAL JUGS (1+ CASE)
sloo FUNGICXE Save 12%* with the new Tourney EZ formulation. No ornamental use in California.
(GOLF ONLY)
= " >>BUMP UP TO 6 OR MORE 2.5 GAL JUGS (3+ CASES)

$20- $55 Tractl on Take advantage of the Volume Bonus to get more than 9% in free product. Grow your rebate from

(GOLF ONLY) $100 off 5 jugs to $330 Off 6.

GREENHOUSE&NURSERY >

— REWARD PERUNIT —
>»BUMP UP TO 8 OR MORE PINT BOTTLES (1+ CASE)
-529- $30 ‘ '//spiratom"" Buy 8 pints and save 12%*—It’s like getting one pint for free. Increase your rebate from

$140 off 7 pintsto $240 off 8.

Volume Bonus Rewards are only available during EOP 1 (Sept1—Oct 31, 2023). Simply order the minimum quantity requirement or more during EOP 1 and your Yolume Bonus Reward will be honored,
no special sku required. Orders between Nov 1—Dec 8, 2023 are eligible for EOP 2 Rewards only. Minimum purchase requirements are noted per product above.

*Savings compared fo 1 unit at the normal in-season national price. Percent discount can vary for non-MVP and MVP products.

Applicable Edge EZ Solution reward rebates supersede all other rebates, e.g. P1, P2 and Volume rewards.

**EZ Solution product combinations and minimum required quantities must be purchased on a single distributor invoice during the September 1—-December 8, 2023, period fo receive
EZ Solution rebate rewards.

***Rates shown are for example only. For specific application rates, directions, mixing instructions and precautions, read the product label.

Please visit www.nufarm.com/usturf to download afull label.

Aloft® GC is an EPA Restricted-Use Pesticide. 3336°, 4-Speed®, Anuew®, Change Up™, Cool Power®, Engulf™, Escalade®, Horsepower®, Manor®, Millennium Ulfra®, Spirato®, Quincept®, Sure Power®,
Traction™ and Triplet® are frademarks of Nufarm. 26/36®, Affirm™, Minx™, and Torque™ are trademarks of Cleary Chemical, LLC. TriStar® is a frademark of Nippon Soda Co, Ltd. Adorn®, Aloft®,
Broadstar™, Distance®, Overture®, Pinpoint®, Safari®, SureGuard®, Tame®, Tetfrasan® and Tourney® are frademarks of Valent U.S.A. LLC. DiPel®, Fascination® and Gnatrol® are trademarks of Valent
BioSciences LLC. Arena®, Celero® and Sumagic® are trademarks of Sumitomo Chemical Company, Ltd. Certainty® is a trademark of Monsanto Technology LLC.

©2023 Nufarm, 23-T0-0607-E -CA nufarmrewards.com



EZ Solution Savings
EZ SOLUTIONS ARE YOUR BEST-VALUE AGRONOMIC PRODUCT COMBINATIONS.

Receive EZ Solution rebate rewards by purchasing the combination products, at the minimum required quantities,
on asingle distributor invoice from September 1to December 8, 2023.

L GOLFANDSPORTSTURE D))

Anuew 48 x 1.5 Ib packs purchased on a single invoice meets the eligibility criteria for all Anuew Solution combinations. Example: Buy three master cases (48 x
1.5 Ib packs), then the minimum required quantity of Tourney EZ, Traction and/or Millennium Ultra 2 to qualify.

Tourney EZ & Anuew

QUANTITY REWARD** ~ACRES
5164000 TOTAL SAVINGS —SAVE 1% s e g o]V

TOURNEY EZ 1gal 4+ $110.00 0.37floz /M
ANUEW 1.51b 48+ $25.00 80z /A 144

Traction & Anuew

* QUANTITY REWARD" oy ~ACRES

TRACTION 2.5gal 6+ $75.00 1.3floz/M
ANUEW 1.51b 48+ $25.00 80z/A 144

Millennium Ultra 2 & Anuew

QUANTITY REWARD" oy ~ACRES

MILLENNIUM ULTRA 2 2.5gal $60.00 11floz/M
ANUEW 1.51b 48+ $25.00 80z /A 144

GREENHOUSE&NURSERY D))

Minx 2 purchased at1x1galjug, or more, on asingle invoice meets the eligibility criteria for both the EZ Mite and EZ Thrips Solution combinations.

Protect your plants with this broad-spectrum rotational program.
EZ Disease Solution All products can be used as a spray or drench providing control of foliar and root-borne disease.

QUANTITY REWARD** RATE*** SPRAY MIX
LSS

3336 EG 4+ $12.00 16 oz 2,000
SPIRATO GHN 1pint 3+ $30.00 2floz 2,400
AFFIRM WDG 2.41b 4+ $25.00 8oz 1,920
EZ Mite Solution Control all types of mites and all life stages with this long-lasting and beneficial combination.
QUANTITY REWARD** RATE*** SPRAY MIX

MINX 2 1gal $35.00 4floz 3,200
TETRASAN 5 WDG 1Ib (8 x2wtoz) 8+ $10.00 8oz 1,600
ENGULF GHN 1pint 3+ $25.00 3floz 1,600

EZ Thrips Solution  Take down thrips and other pests such as aphids and whiteflies with a winning combination of systemic and contact control products.

QUANTITY REWARD** RATE*** SPRAY MIX
$247.00 OTAL SAVINGS — SAYE 10%

MINX 2 1gal 1+ $35.00 8floz 1,600
OVERTURE 35 WP 11b (8 x 2 wt0z) 8+ $9.00 8oz 1,600
TRISTAR 8.5 SL 1gal 2+ $70.00 16.5floz 1,550

SUREGUARDSCBOGO D)

Buy one or more cases of SureGuard SC 64 oz jugs, or pints, on asingle invoice and get a case free. While stocks last. No returns.
SureGuard SC BOGO applies to full case lot orders, offer supersedes and replaces all other rebates (i.e. P1 and P2 rebate rewards).

o/ % QUANTITY
SAVE 50% (units required, single invoice) RREDEE

Case lots
SUREGUARD SC PINTS ;
OR (81 pint case) BOGO case supplied af the end of P1 & P2 periods,
Case lots based on EDI sales data

SUREGUARD SC 64 FL OZ (4 x 64 fl 0z case)

©2023 Nufarm. 23-T0-0607-E-CA nufarmrewards.com
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Individual Products

EARN REWARDS ON THESE NUFARM PRODUCTS

($) VOLUME BONUS REWARDS

PRODUCT

26/36°

3336° DG Lite
3336°EG

3336°F

3336°F

Adorn®

Affirm* WDG
Pinpoint®
Pinpoint® 8+ UNITS
Spirato® GHN
Spirato® GHN 8+ UNITS
Torque”

Tourney®
Subject to distributor stock

Tourney®EZ
Tourney®EZ 4+ UNITS
Traction™

Traction™ 6+ UNITS

PRODUCT

Aloft® LCG
Aloft® GCSC/LCSC

Aloft® GCSC/LCSC
8+ UNITS

Arena®0.25 G
Arena® 50 WDG
DiPel® Pro DF
Distance® IGR
Engulf” GHN
Gnatrol® WDG
Minx™ 2

Minx" 2
Overture®
Safari® 20 SG
Safari® 20 SG
Tame® 2.4 EC Spray
Tetrasan® 5 WDG
Tristar® 8.5 SL
Tristar® 8.5 SL

PLANT GROWTH PRODUCT

Fascination®
sumagic®

sumagic®

2.5gal
301b
51b
1qt
2.5gal
1qt
2.41b
60floz
60floz
1pt
1pt
1gal
51b
1gal
1gal
2.5gal
2.5gal

301b
64floz
64floz
301b
40 wtoz
1lb
1qt
1pt
16 Ib
1qt
1gal
1lb
12wtoz
3lb
1qt
1lb
1qt
1gal

0.5gal
1gal
15gal

$20.00
$3.00
$10.00
$3.00
$20.00
$15.00
$9.50
$10.00
$30.00
$20.00
$30.00
$8.00

$260.00

$75.00
$100.00
$20.00
$55.00

$3.00
$20.00

$50.00

$3.00
$50.00
$1.00
$10.00
$20.00
$16.00
$5.00
$20.00
$6.00
$6.00
$24.00
$4.00
$6.00
$12.50
$50.00

$8.00
$10.00
$150.00

$10.00
$1.50
$3.00
$1.00
$10.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
N/A
$5.00
N/A
$4.00
$125.00

$30.00
N/A
$17.50

$1.50
$10.00
N/A
$1.50
$20.00
$0.50
$5.00
$10.00
$8.00
$1.50
$6.00
$2.00
$3.00
$12.00
$2.00
$3.00
$5.00
$20.00

$4.00
$5.00
$75.00

Exciting Combinations

@ GOLF & SPORTS TURF EZ SOLUTIONS

un | required | RewarD*+ | EzsoLution | EzsoLuTioN

TOURNEY EZ OR ANUEW - SAVE 18%*

Tourney@ EZ 1gal 4+ $110.00
Anuew® 1.5 Ib 48+ $25.00
TRACTION OR ANUEW - SAVE 17%*

Traction™ 2.5gal 6+ $75.00
Anuew® 1.5 Ib 48+ $25.00
MILLENNIUM ULTRA 2 & ANUEW - SAVE 22%*

Millennium Ultra®2 ~ 2.5gal 6+ $60.00
Anuew® 1.5 1b 48+ $25.00

EZ SOLUTION REWARDS

®

®
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®

&
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TURF GROWTH UNIT PRODUCT

Anuew®

Anuew®
32+ UNITS

SELECTIVE UNIT PRODUCT

4-Speed® XT

4-Speed® XT
12+ UNITS

Broadstar”

Celero®

Certainty®

Change Up”

Change Up~

Change Up”

Cool Power®

Cool Power® 12+ UNITS
Cool Power®
Escalade® 2
Escalade® 2 12+ UNITS
Escalade® 2
Escalade® 2
Horsepower®
Horsepower® 12+ UNITS
Horsepower®
Millennium Ultra® 2

Millennium Ultra® 2
6+ UNITS!

Millennium Ultra® 2

Quincept®
Limited stock available

SureGuard® sC
1-7 UNITS!

SureGuard® SC
14 CASES'

SureGuard®SC
1-3 UNITS!

SureGuard® sC
1+ CASES'

Triplet® Low Odor
Triplet® Low Odor

TOTAL REWARDS

t While Stocks Last

1.51b
1.51b

2.5gal
2.5gal

501b
11b

125 wtoz

2.5gal
30gal

250 gal
2.5gal
2.5gal
30gal

2.5gal
2.5gal
30 gal

250 gal
2.5gal
2.5gal
30 gal

2.5gal

2.5gal
30gal

2.5gal

1pt

8Xx
1ptcase

64floz

4x
64floz
case
2.5gal

30gal

$8.00
$18.00

$25.00
$35.00
$5.00

$8.00

$3.00

$15.00
$180.00
$1,500.00
$15.00
$20.00

(¥) $240.00
$15.00
$20.00

(3) $240.00
(9)$2,000.00
$15.00
$20.00

(¥) $240.00

$10.00
$50.00

(§) $600.00

$10.00

$12.50

$4.00
N/A

$10.00
N/A
$2.50
$2.00
$1.50
$5.00
$60.00
$500.00
$5.00
N/A
$60.00
$5.00
N/A
$60.00
$500.00
$5.00
N/A
$60.00
$5.00

N/A
$60.00

$5.00

$5.00

Buy one case (8 x 1 pinf) and get
one case free; case lot order

$50.00

$20.00

Buy one case (4 x 64 fl oz) and get
one case free; case lot order

$15.00
$180.00

B GREENHOUSE & NURSERY EZ

unm | required | RewarD*+ | EzsoLution | EzsoLuTioN

EZ DISEASE SOLUTION SAVE 11%*

3336°EG 51b 4+ $12.00
SPIRATO GHN 1pt 3+ $30.00
Affirm™WDG 2.41b 4+ $25.00
EZ MITE SOLUTION SAVE T1%*

Minx™ 2 1gal T+ $35.00
TefraSan® 5 WDG 11b 8+ $10.00
Engulf™ GHN 1pt 3+ $25.00
EZ THRIPS SOLUTION SAVE 10%"

Minx™ 2 1gal T+ $35.00
Overture® 1lb 8+ $9.00
TriStar® 8.5 SL 1gal 2+ $70.00

EZ SOLUTION REWARDS

$5.00
$60.00



