

(\$)

NEW VOLUME BONUS REBATES

# September 1 – December 8, 2023 California Program

SAVING YOUR WAY IS AS EZ AS IT GETS





EOP 2 >>> November 1 – December 8, 2023

Distributor credit available after June 30, 2024

Straight-up individual product rebates
 Extra-volume rebates across 11 products
 New EZ solutions further boost savings

Purchase two or more eligible brands totaling our **LOW MINIMUM OF \$2,500** and maximize profits with valuable distributor credit rebates. Register in Nufarm Edge Rewards between September 1 and December 8, 2023 to qualify; previous registrants do not need to register.



TERMS AND CONDITIONS: Must be registered in Nufarm Edge Rewards. Must purchase at least two eligible Nufarm brands totaling \$2,500 or more from a Nufarm authorized distributor. Edge Reward rebate offers only valid on purchases from authorized Nufarm distributors. Not valid for Nufarm distributors, or any other re-sale entity. Rebates will be issued based the date of actual product invoice and sales reported to Nufarm by authorized distributors, rebate calculations are at the sole discretion of Nufarm. Nufarm also reserves the right to verify customer qualifications and claims for reward payments (verification may delay payments). Nufarm reserves the right to audit, change or terminate this program or pricing at any time without notification. Rebates will be paid as an account credit to the selling distributors. Rebates will be issued after June 30, 2024. Rebate calculator tools are provided for estimation purposes only. By registering for Nufarm Edge Rewards Program you grant the distributor the right to release your sales records to the manufacturer.



Add Savings Instantly Online Calculator



#### Earn Rewards Faster

Low \$2,500 Minimum



Even Better Rebates



©2023 Nufarm. 23-TO-0607-E-CA

# **Volume Bonus Rewards**

Receive Volume Bonus Rewards on qualifying purchases during EOP1 (September 1 to October 31, 2023).

### **GOLF, SPORTS TURF, LAWN & LANDSCAPE**



- REWAI	rd per Unit 🗕		
<del>\$25</del>	\$35	$4$ -Speed°X $\tau$	BUMP UP TO 12 OR MORE 2.5 GAL JUGS (6+ CASES) Cut your cost per acre with an extra \$10/jug savings.
<del>\$20</del>	\$50		BUMP UP TO 8 OR MORE 64 FL OZ BOTTLES (2+ CASES) With the Volume Bonus, you'll grow your rebate from \$140* off 7 to \$400 off 8. Applied at the 11.65 oz rate, the Volume Bonus gives you 3.3 treated acres for free.
<del>\$8</del>	\$18	Anuew	<b>BUMP UP TO 32 OR MORE 1.5 LB PACKS (2+ MASTER CASES)</b> Take advantage of the Volume Bonus to get more than 15%* in free product.
<del>\$15</del> -	\$20	Cool Power	>>> <b>BUMP UP TO 12 OR MORE 2.5 GAL JUGS (6+</b> CASES) Increase your rebate from \$165 off 11 to \$240 off 12 with the Volume Bonus.
<del>\$15</del> -	\$20	Escalade <sup>2</sup>	<b>BUMP UP TO 12 OR MORE 2.5 GAL JUGS (6+ CASES)</b> Increase your rebate from \$165 off 11 to \$240 off 12 with the Volume Bonus.
<del>\$15</del> -	\$20	Horsepower	<b>BUMP UP TO 12 OR MORE 2.5 GAL JUGS (6+ CASES)</b> Increase your rebate from \$165 off 11 to \$240 off 12 with the Volume Bonus.
<del>\$10</del>	\$50	Millennium Ultra <sup>2</sup>	BUMP UP TO 6 OR MORE 2.5 GAL JUGS (3+ CASES) Take advantage of the Volume Bonus to get more than 21%* in free product. That equals about 9 free acres at the 3 pt. rate—It's like getting 1.3 jugs for free.
<del>\$10</del>	\$30	Pinpoint <sup>®</sup> FUNGICIDE	<b>BUMP UP TO 8 OR MORE 60 FL OZ BOTTLES (2+ CASES)</b> Increase your rebate from \$70 off 7 to \$240 off 8 with the Volume Bonus. Applied at the 12 oz rate, the Volume Bonus savings is the equivalent to receiving 2.5 free treated acres.
<del>\$75</del>	\$100	Tourney EZ (GOLF ONLY)	<b>BUMP UP TO 4 OR MORE 1 GAL JUGS (1+ CASE)</b> Save 12%* with the new Tourney EZ formulation. No ornamental use in California.
<del>\$20</del>	\$55	<b>Tracti⊙n</b> ™ (GOLF ONLY)	BUMP UP TO 6 OR MORE 2.5 GAL JUGS (3+ CASES) Take advantage of the Volume Bonus to get more than 9% in free product. Grow your rebate from \$100 off 5 jugs to \$330 off 6.

#### **GREENHOUSE & NURSERY**





#### **BUMP UP TO 8 OR MORE PINT BOTTLES** (1+ CASE)

Buy 8 pints and save 12%  $\ast-$  It's like getting one pint for free. Increase your rebate from \$140 off 7 pints to \$240 off 8.

Volume Bonus Rewards are only available during EOP1 (Sept 1 – Oct 31, 2023). Simply order the minimum quantity requirement or more during EOP1 and your Volume Bonus Reward will be honored, no special sku required. Orders between Nov1 – Dec 8, 2023 are eligible for EOP 2 Rewards only. Minimum purchase requirements are noted per product above.

\*Savings compared to 1 unit at the normal in-season national price. Percent discount can vary for non-MVP and MVP products.

Applicable Edge EZ Solution reward rebates supersede all other rebates, e.g. P1, P2 and Volume rewards.

\*\*EZ Solution product combinations and minimum required quantities must be purchased on a single distributor invoice during the September 1 – December 8, 2023, period to receive EZ Solution rebate rewards.

\*\*\*Rates shown are for example only. For specific application rates, directions, mixing instructions and precautions, read the product label.

Please visit www.nufarm.com/usturf to download a full label.

Aloft® GC is an EPA Restricted-Use Pesticide. 3336°, 4-Speed®, Anuew®, Change Up<sup>™</sup>, Cool Power®, Engulf<sup>™</sup>, Escalade®, Horsepower®, Manor®, Millennium Ultra®, Spirato®, Quincept®, Sure Power®, Traction<sup>™</sup> and Triple® are trademarks of Nufarm. 26/36°, Affirm<sup>™</sup>, Minx<sup>™</sup>, and Torque<sup>™</sup> are trademarks of Cleary Chemical, LLC. TriStar® is a trademark of Nippon Soda Co, Ltd. Adorn®, Aloft®, Broadstar<sup>™</sup>, Distance®, Overfure®, Pinpoint®, Safarl®, Sure Guard®, TeraSan® and Tourey® are trademarks of Valent U.S.A. LLC. DiPel®, Fascination® and Gnatrol® are trademarks of Valent BioSciences LLC. Aren®, Celero® and Sumagic® are trademarks of Sumilomo Chemical Company, Ltd. Certainty® is a trademark of Monsanto Technology LLC.

#### nufarmrewards.com

# **EZ Solution Savings**

# EZ SOLUTIONS ARE YOUR BEST-VALUE AGRONOMIC PRODUCT COMBINATIONS.

Receive EZ Solution rebate rewards by purchasing the combination products, at the minimum required quantities, on a single distributor invoice from September 1 to December 8, 2023.

# **GOLF AND SPORTS TURF**

Anuew 48 x 1.5 Ib packs purchased on a single invoice meets the eligibility criteria for all Anuew Solution combinations. Example: Buy three master cases (48 x 1.5 Ib packs), then the minimum required quantity of Tourney EZ, Traction and/or Millennium Ultra 2 to qualify.

#### Tourney EZ & Anuew

ANUEW

\$1,640.00 TOTAL SAVINGS - SAVE 18%*	UNIT SIZE	QUANTITY (units required, single invoice)	REWARD** \$/unit	RATE***	~ACRES treated	
TOURNEY EZ	1 gal	4+	\$110.00	0.37 fl oz /M	32	
ANUEW	1.5 lb	48+	\$25.00	8 oz /A	144	
Traction & Anuew						
\$1,650.00 TOTAL SAVINGS - SAVE 17%*	UNIT SIZE	QUANTITY (units required, single invoice)	REWARD** \$/unit	RATE***	~ACRES treated	
TRACTION	2.5 gal	6+	\$75.00	1.3 fl oz /M	34	
ANUEW	1.5 lb	48+	\$25.00	8 oz /A	144	
Millennium Ultra 2 & Anuew						
\$1,560.00 TOTAL SAVINGS - SAVE 22%*	UNIT SIZE	QUANTITY (units required, single invoice)	REWARD** \$/unit	RATE***	~ACRES treated	
MILLENNIUM ULTRA 2	2.5 gal	6+	\$60.00	1.1 fl oz /M	40	

48-

\$25.00

8 oz /A

## **GREENHOUSE & NURSERY**

Minx 2 purchased at 1 x 1 gal jug, or more, on a single invoice meets the eligibility criteria for both the EZ Mite and EZ Thrips Solution combinations.

#### Protect your plants with this broad-spectrum rotational program. **EZ Disease Solution** All products can be used as a spray or drench providing control of foliar and root-borne disease. QUANTITY uired, sing EWARD \$/unit RATE\*\*\* (100 gallo) SPRAY MIX e invoice 3336 EG 5 lb 4+ \$12.00 16 oz 2,000 SPIRATO GHN 1 pint 3+ \$30.00 2 fl oz 2,400 AFFIRM WDG 24 lb 4+ \$25.00 8 07 1.920

**EZ Mite Solution** Control all types of mites and all life stages with this long-lasting and beneficial combination.

1.5 lb

\$190.00 TOTAL SAVINGS - SAVE 11%*	UNIT SIZE	QUANTITY (units required, single invoice)	REWARD** \$/unit	RATE*** (100 gallons)	SPRAY MIX total gallons
MINX 2	1 gal	1+	\$35.00	4 fl oz	3,200
TETRASAN 5 WDG	1 lb (8 x 2 wt oz)	8+	\$10.00	8 oz	1,600
ENGULF GHN	1 pint	3+	\$25.00	3 fl oz	1,600

EZ Thrips Solution Take down thrips and other pests such as aphids and whiteflies with a winning combination of systemic and contact control products.

\$247.00 TOTAL SAVINGS - SAVE 10%*	UNIT SIZE	QUANTITY (units required, single invoice)	REWARD** \$/unit	RATE*** (100 gallons)	SPRAY MIX total gallons
MINX 2	1 gal	1+	\$35.00	8 fl oz	1,600
OVERTURE 35 WP	1 lb (8 x 2 wt oz)	8+	\$9.00	8 oz	1,600
TRISTAR 8.5 SL	1 gal	2+	\$70.00	16.5 fl oz	1,550

### SUREGUARD SC BOGO

Buy one or more cases of SureGuard SC 64 oz jugs, or pints, on a single invoice and get a case free. While stocks last. No returns. SureGuard SC BOGO applies to full case lot orders, offer supersedes and replaces all other rebates (i.e. Pl and P2 rebate rewards).

	SAVE 50%*	UNIT SIZE	QUANTITY (units required, single invoice)	BOGO Case
OR	SUREGUARD SC PINTS	Case lots (8 x 1 pint case)	l+	BOGO case supplied at the end of P1 & P2 periods,
UK	SUREGUARD SC 64 FL OZ	Case lots (4 x 64 fl oz case)	1+	based on EDI sales data

0

#### nufarmrewards.com





# **Individual Products**

#### EARN REWARDS ON THESE NUFARM PRODUCTS

#### (\$) VOLUME BONUS REWARDS

	FUNGICIDES	UNIT SIZE	EOP 1	QTY	EOP 2	QTY	PRODUCT REWARDS		TURF GROWTH REGULATORS	UNIT SIZE	EOP 1	QTY	EOP 2	QTY	PRODUCT REWARDS
	26/36®	2.5 gal	\$20.00		\$10.00				Anuew®	1.5 lb	\$8.00		\$4.00		
	3336® DG Lite	30 lb	\$3.00		\$1.50			(\$)	Anuew® 32+ UNITS	1.5 lb	\$18.00		N/A		
	3336® EG	5 lb	\$10.00		\$3.00				32+ UNIIS						
	3336® F	1 qt	\$3.00		\$1.00				SELECTIVE HERBICIDES	UNIT SIZE	EOP 1	QTY	EOP 2	QTY	PRODUCT REWARDS
	3336® F	2.5 gal	\$20.00		\$10.00				4-Speed® XT	2.5 gal	\$25.00		\$10.00		REWARDS
	Adorn®	1 qt	\$15.00		\$4.00				4-Speed® XT	-					
	Affirm <sup>™</sup> WDG	2.4 lb	\$9.50		\$5.00			(\$)	12+ UNITS	2.5 gal	\$35.00		N/A		
	Pinpoint <sup>®</sup>	60 fl oz	\$10.00		\$5.00				BroadStar™	50 lb	\$5.00		\$2.50		
(\$)	Pinpoint® 8+ UNITS	60 fl oz	\$30.00		N/A				Celero®	1 lb	\$8.00		\$2.00		
	Spirato® GHN	1 pt	\$20.00		\$5.00				Certainty®	1.25 wt oz	\$3.00		\$1.50		
(\$)	Spirato® GHN 8+ UNITS	1 pt	\$30.00		N/A				Change Up™	2.5 gal	\$15.00		\$5.00		
	Torque™	1 gal	\$8.00		\$4.00				Change Up™	30 gal	\$180.00		\$60.00		
	Tourney <sup>®</sup> Subject to distributor stock	5 lb	\$260.00		\$125.00				Change Up™	250 gal	\$1,500.00		\$500.00		
	Tourney® EZ	1 gal	\$75.00		\$30.00			-	Cool Power®	2.5 gal	\$15.00		\$5.00		
<b>(§)</b>	Tourney® EZ 4+ UNITS	1 gal	\$100.00		N/A			(\$)	Cool Power® 12+ UNITS	2.5 gal	\$20.00		N/A		
(\$7	Traction"	2.5 gal	\$20.00		\$17.50				Cool Power®	30 gal	(\$) \$240.00		\$60.00		
(Ŝ)	Traction <sup>™</sup> 6+ UNITS	2.5 gal	\$55.00		N/A				Escalade® 2	2.5 gal	\$15.00		\$5.00		
(\$7		Ű						(\$)	Escalade® 2 12+ UNITS	2.5 gal	\$20.00		N/A		
	INSECTICIDES	UNIT SIZE	EOP 1	QTY	EOP 2	QTY	PRODUCT REWARDS		Escalade® 2	30 gal	(\$) \$240.00		\$60.00		
	Aloft® LC G	30 lb	\$3.00		\$1.50				Escalade® 2	250 gal	(\$)\$2,000.00		\$500.00		
	Aloft® GC SC/LC SC	64 fl oz	\$20.00		\$10.00			(3)	Horsepower®	2.5 gal	\$15.00		\$5.00		
(ŝ)	Aloft® GC SC/LC SC	64 fl oz	\$50.00		N/A			(\$)	Horsepower® 12+ UNITS	2.5 gal	\$20.00		N/A		
(\$)	8+ UNITS								Horsepower®	30 gal	(\$) \$240.00		\$60.00		
	Arena® 0.25 G	30 lb	\$3.00		\$1.50			-	Millennium Ultra® 2 Millennium Ultra® 2	2.5 gal	\$10.00		\$5.00		
	Arena® 50 WDG	40 wt oz	\$50.00		\$20.00			(\$)	6+ UNITS	2.5 gal	\$50.00		N/A		
	DiPel® Pro DF	11b	\$1.00		\$0.50				Millennium Ultra® 2	30 gal	(\$) \$600.00		\$60.00		
	Distance® IGR	1 qt	\$10.00		\$5.00				Quincept® Limited stock available	2.5 gal	\$10.00		\$5.00		
	Engulf <sup>®</sup> GHN	1 pt	\$20.00		\$10.00				SureGuard® SC	1.m4	¢10.50		\$5.00		
	Gnatrol® WDG Minx <sup>®</sup> 2	16 lb	\$16.00 \$5.00		\$8.00 \$1.50				1 - 7 UNITS <sup>1</sup>	1 pt	\$12.50				
	Minx <sup>™</sup> 2	1 qt	\$20.00		\$6.00				SureGuard® SC 1+ CASES <sup>1</sup>	8 x 1 pt case	Buy one case fr	e (8 x 1 pir ee; case	nt) and get lot order		
	Overture®	1 gal 1 lb	\$20.00		\$8.00				SureGuard® SC	64 fl oz	\$50.00		\$20.00		
	Safari® 20 SG	12 wt oz	\$6.00		\$2.00				1 - 3 UNITS'	4 x					
	Safari® 20 SG	3 lb	\$24.00		\$3.00				SureGuard® SC 1+ CASES <sup>1</sup>	64 fl oz case	Buy one case one case fr	(4 x 64 fl ee; case	oz) and get lot order		
	Tame® 2.4 EC Spray	1 qt	\$24.00		\$12.00				Triplet <sup>®</sup> Low Odor	2.5 gal	\$15.00		\$5.00		
	TetraSan® 5 WDG	1 lb	\$6.00		\$3.00				Triplet® Low Odor	30 gal	\$180.00		\$60.00		
	TriStar® 8.5 SL	1 qt	\$12.50		\$5.00					-	φισσ.00		ψ00.00		
	TriStar® 8.5 SL	1 gal	\$50.00		\$20.00				TOTAL REWA	RDS					
		. 94.	<i>400.00</i>		<i>\(\mu\)</i>				t While Stocks Last						
	PLANT GROWTH REGULATORS	UNIT SIZE	EOP 1	QTY	EOP 2	QTY	PRODUCT REWARDS								
	Fascination®	0.5 gal	\$8.00		\$4.00										
	Sumagic®	1 gal	\$10.00		\$5.00										

# **Exciting Combinations**

### GOLF & SPORTS TURF EZ SOLUTIONS

EZ SOLUTIONS	UNIT SIZE	REQUIRED QTY	REWARD** \$/unit	EZ SOLUTION QTY	EZ SOLUTION REWARDS	
TOURNEY EZ OR ANUEW	SAVE 18%*					
Tourney® EZ	1 gal	4+	\$110.00			
Anuew®	1.5 lb	48+	\$25.00			
TRACTION OR ANUEW - SA	AVE 17%*					
Traction™	2.5 gal	6+	\$75.00			
Anuew®	1.5 lb	48+	\$25.00			
MILLENNIUM ULTRA 2 & AN	NUEW - SAVE	22%*				
Millennium Ultra® 2	2.5 gal	6+	\$60.00			
Anuew®	1.5 lb	48+	\$25.00			1
EZ SOLUTION REV	WARDS					

Sumagic® 15 gal \$150.00 \$75.00

#### GREENHOUSE & NURSERY EZ

	EZ SOLUTIONS	UNIT SIZE	REQUIRED QTY	REWARD** \$/unit	EZ SOLUTION QTY	EZ SOLUTION REWARDS			
	EZ DISEASE SOLUTION SAVE 11%*								
—	3336® EG	5 lb	4+	\$12.00					
	SPIRATO GHN	1 pt	3+	\$30.00					
	Affirm™ WDG	2.4 lb	4+	\$25.00					
	EZ MITE SOLUTION SAVE 11	K*							
_	Minx™2	1 gal	1+	\$35.00					
	TetraSan® 5 WDG	1 lb	8+	\$10.00					
	Engulf™GHN	1 pt	3+	\$25.00					
	EZ THRIPS SOLUTION SAVE	10%*							
	Minx™2	1 gal	1+	\$35.00					
	Overture®	1lb	8+	\$9.00					
	TriStar® 8.5 SL	1 gal	2+	\$70.00					
	EZ SOLUTION REV	WARDS							